CENTRAL RAILWAY

Various works for KAVACH Dy CSTE Project BSL, 1st Floor, DRM office Central Railway, Bhusawal-425201, for and on behalf of the President of India Invites Open tenders from the resulted contractors. tenders from the reputed contraction. The time, date and submission of tender up to 15,00 Hrs on 14/10/2024 and will be opened at 15.15 Hrs on the same day. Name of work: Survey, design, supply, installation, testing and commissioning of TOWERs for Kavach and other associated works over Central Railway, TENDER, NOTICE NO: SBL-SN1-Project-01-TO WER dtd. 28,08.2024. Approximate Cost: 334.20 Cores. EMD: ₹ 1,00,00,000. Date of Opening: 140/40224. Validity: 90 days. Completion Period: 12 Months. This tender comples with Public Procurement Pedicy (Idake in Idaily Orec 2017, dated 1506/2017. Complete details Or Indees are wallable at Central Railway. Official available at Central Railway. Official website www.ireps.gov.in the complete Tender documents can be lownloaded from the website. The complete details of tenders are also wallable in the "Notice Board" of the livisional Railway Manager (S&T)'s Iffice, Bhusawal.

WESTERN BALIWAY. VADODARA DIVISION TENDER INCOME WORK STATISTICAL TENDER WORK STATISTICAL JUNE, MINI, DB, KIM, SYN, MYG and PRTN.
[2]. Vadodara Division-Provision of Raising of PFs to High Level over important NSC5-3 and NSC6-3 stations over BG sections as per Revised MEA norms (03) PTD, BDE, CTD/12() Approx. cost of the work 277.59;205-5 (3) Bid Security Doposit: \$1,45,200/- (4) Date & time for submission of e-tender and opening of submission of s 11.45,200/- (4) Date a time or submission of e-tender and opening of e-tender: 23.09,2024 @ 15.00 Hours and 23.09,2024 @ 15.30 Hours (5) Web side particulars and notice for location where complete details can be seen etc: http://www.ireps.govin-Senior Divisiona

CENTRAL RAILWAY

Various Works for KAVACH

440001, for and on behalf of the President of Incia Invites Open tenders from the reputed contractors. The time, data and submission of the time, and and submission of the time, and and submission of the submission of work: Survey, design, supply, installation, testing and commissioning of stationary KAWACH equipment and other associated works over the jurisdiction of Nagour Design of Cartel Relievs, TENDER KAWACH dt. 278,0204, Approximate Cost: 1, 135,15 Crores, EMD: 7, 607,000. Date of Opening: 11.10.2024, Validity: 90 days. Completion Fertico: 18 Monttis, Allocation: 20331303(CAP) Plan Head 33. This tentor completes with EMD and 31. This tentor complete with EMD and 32. This tentor complete with size of tenders are available at Central Reliawa, Official worksite www.irreps.gov/in the wabbile www.irreps.gov/intended wabbile www.irreps.gov/intended wabbile www.irreps.gov/intended wabbile www.irreps.gov/intended wabbile www.irreps.gov/intende available at Central Railway, Offici-website www.iraps.gov.in the complete lender documents can be downloaded from the website. The complete details of tenders are alsa available in the "Notice Board" of the Dy. CSTE!/Project/Nagpur, DRI Office, Central Railway, 2" Floe Signal and Telecommunicatio Department, Kingsway Road, Nagpu 440001.

CENTRAL RAILWAY

or Court Order, Award of any Court of Lavor on encumbrance howsever or otherwise is hereby required to infinate to the undesigned in writing within 14 (Fourteen) days (both days inclusive) from the date of publication of this Notice of Insherit's such chaim and/or objection. It are, with all supporting documents of the other order of the other order of the Property shall be offered to be other control to the other order of the other order of the other such present order of the other order of the such present order of the other order of the such present order of the other order of the such present order of the other order of the Court of the other order of the other order of the court of the other order of the other order of the court of the other order of the other order of the court of the other order of the other order of the court of the other order of the other order of the other other order order of the other order of the other other order order of the other order of the other other order Various works for KAVACH
Dy CSTE Project BSL, 1" Floor,
DRM office Central Railway,
Bhusawal-425201, for and on
behalf of the President of India
Invites Open tenders from the
reputed contractors. The time,
date and submission of tender
to 15,00 Hrs on 11/10/2024 and
will be expended at 15.55 Hrs on obe and submission of tender up to 15,00 Hz on 11/10/2024 and to 15,00 Hz on 11/10/2024 and to same day. TENDER NOTICE NO, BSL-SN-T-Project-01-HAWACH dtd, 28,08,2024. Name of work: Survey, design, supply, installation, testing and commissioning of stationary KAWACH equipment and other associated works over the jurisdiction of Bhusawal Division of Central Railway. Approximate Central Railway. Approximate Rail 11/10/2024. Validity 90 days. Completion Period: 18 Months. This tender complies with Public Procurement Policy (Make in India) Order 2017, dated 15/00/2017 Complete details of tenders are available at Central Railway. Official web-site www.freps.govi.nit he complete in the control of the control o Such personneuros stander readout as wareer. Kindly note that objection(s) / claim(s), if any have to be in writing and supported by documents (duly notarized as true copies) and addressed to us vide Registered Post A. D. and only then such objection(s) / claim(s) etabl be negleticated. SEAROULE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPRIES AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPRIES AND ADMINISTRA tender documents can be downloaded from the website. The complete details of tenders are also available in the "Notice Board" of the Divisional Railway Manager (S&T)'s Office, Bhusawal.

CENTRAL RAILWAY

PUBLIC NOTICE

infected (of) Amery Andrift Colorands, (ii) your young in a colorands, (iii) you will not be a colorand you from the colorand you for the colorand you for the colorand you for the colorand you will not be a colorand you for the colorand you will not be a colorand you will not you will you will not you wil

arrangement / settlement or under any decree order or award passed by any court or tribunal or otherwise howsoever including by operation of law, are hereby requested to inimate hisher/their share or claim. If any to the undersigned in wirting with documentary proof within 14 (fourteen) days from the date of publication of this notice at the address mentioned below.

supporting documents is received by us within 14 days from the date of publication, then it would be presumed that the owners have an absolute right to the Proporty, that there is no adverse right, title, interest, or demand of any nature whatsoever in respect of the Property, and the same respect of the Property and the same set from encumbrancels, and our clients shall be at Biotry to complete the transaction respect of the Property with the Owners.

be all berry to complete the transaction in respect of the Property with the Comers.

(Description of the Property)

ART - I

All those pinces and purces of an area admensuring 12 hosteness equivalent to 1,20,000 square meters forming part of admensuring 12 hosteness equivalent to 2,16,400 square meters and demonsuring 21 hosteness (44 hosteness 44 hoste

PART—II

All that piece and parcel of an area admeasuring flectare equivalent to 10,000 square meters forming part of land bearing ask No. 3202 admeasuring 5 hoctares and 25,50 ares equivalent to 52,550 square meters. Jiying being, and situate, at Village Pitsai, Tatuka Tala, District Ralgad.

Pitsai, Tatuka Tala, District Ralgad.

Notice for E-Auction Notice for E-Auction
S. Divisional Commercial Manager
has called for below E-auction.
I. Catalogue No.: ANG-RDN-12.
Description: Supply, Installation.
Operation of Digital Display System
comprising of LED Screens/IV (16)
with Public Announcement System
and Video Wall (01) at Ahmednager
Railway Station of Pure Division,
Auction Date And Time 16,09.2024
at 12,00 frs. 2. Catalogue No.:
ANG-RDN-ND-24-2. Description:
Display of advertesment through at 12:00 ns; Z. Catalogue No.
AM-RONN-NO-242. Description.
Display of advertisement through
Glow Sign / Fantien boards (NonDigital) on platform No. 07 a 02-of
Digital) on platform No. 07 a 02-of
Digital) on platform No. 07 a 02-of
Digital Open No. 07 a 02-of
Digital visit website www.ireps.gov.in

CENTRAL RAILWAY

Engagement of STBA at Pen NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Tender No. BB.C.373.P.C.378.A.24

25, The Senior Divisional Commercial
Manager, First Floor, PRS Building
(Reservation Office), Mumbal CSMT,
Central Railway, for and on behalf of
President of India mives seniel tender
applications from interested applicants
in the prescribed form for the
Engagement of Station Teken Booking
Agent (STBA) a Pen NSG-C category
Station. Category Station. NSG-C.
Contract Pérado 30 years. Cest of
Contract Pérado 30 years. Cest of
First Station Station Teken Station
First Station. NSG-C.
Contract Pérado 30 years. Cest of
First Station Station Station Teken Station
First Station Station Station
First Station Purchased from the above univer-complete details of tender are also a variable on the website www.cr.indianrailways.gov.in Tender documents can also be downloaded from the website. AK-383

WISTERNALIVAY - FAUND TOWNSON
PROVISION OF PRANCEN VERSION
Friender Notice No. Set J. W. STLEPC, 24.00 TE29-80-220 (1) Tender No. Set J. W. STLEPC, 24.00 TE29-80-220 (1) Tender No. Set J. W. STLEPC, 24.00 (2) Name of Work: "Provision of MACON-Version: 40.91 (aliest (inmed): secon as Tran Collision Avoidance System-T-CAS) including provision of communication teach tome for the provision of communication teach tome for the provision of communication teach tome for communication teach tome for communication teach to the provision of communication teach to the form of communication teach to the communication teach tea

PUBLIC NOTICE AKE NOTICE THAT, we are instructed and authorized by our client, to investigate the inencumbered right, title and interest of notrail Properties Private Limited ("Owner"); with respect to the Said Property (as more particularly described in the SCHEDULE

ANY PERSON / ENTITY having any clain

ANY PERSON / ENTITY having any claim, right, title, benefit interest, objections and/oright title, benefit interest, objections and/oright title, benefit interest, objections and part threeft by any opt or inheritance, starte, sale, mortgage, assignment, octange, flex, locase, dopsor of the deeds, pledge, grit occupation, possession, terraner, sub-remany, occursor, peace and incores, beness, out-the seas, sub-three larger and incores, beness, transfer maintenance, bequest, succession, freely arrangement / seafferment (Egitland, Fourtream, Court of Lavor our Court Order, Award of any Court of Lavor our counterbance howsever or otherwise is

Suhail Ahmed Khilj Partner TATVALEGAL Tatva Legal Mumba Advocates & Solicitors 1st Floor, Janmabhoomi Bhavar AVI PRODUCTS INDIA LIMITED

35th Annual General Meeting of AV Products India Limited eveal with at the applicable crouters or married issued by the Ministry of Cope Millians (*NAX) and Securities and Exchain Millians (*NAX) and Securities and Exchain Securities and Exchain Securities and Exchain Securities of the Ministry The Notice of AGM and the audited fram statements for the International year 2022 and Securities of the Ministry Securities of the Securities Securities and Securities S

s://www.bseindia.com ner of registering / updatin address: embers holding shares in phys ave not registered / updated t se with the Company, are re-er / update their e-mail at titing Form ISR-1 (available to of bittes://www.biskinline.e.

NORTH CENTRAL RAILWAY

E-TENDER NOTICE

ivision.

For full details & submission of the bid please see the Indian Railw
www.ireps.gov.in. 2. Tender can only be submitted through
www.ireps.gov.in" up to 15:30 Hrs. on date 17:09:2024 ways @www.ncr.indianrailways.gov.in X @ CP

BOMBAY SWADESHI STORES LIMITED

BOMBAY SWALCE IT IN COMMITTEE AND A STATE OF THE AN NOTICE OF 118TM ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF THE COMPANY SCHEDULED TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING (VC)/ OTHE AUDIO VISUAL MEANS (OAVM) AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

AUDIO VISUAL MEANS (DAVM) AND E-VOTING INFORMATION MORIEs is hereby given that 118² Annual General Meeting ("GoMF") of the Company, will be held on Thursday, 26² September, 2024 at 11.00 A.M. IST through VC/DAVM in compliance with all the applicable provisions of the Companies, Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder read with General Circular (20) 2203 Saused by the Ministry of Corporale Affain (MCA) affect 25² September (20) 2203 Saused by the Ministry of Corporale Affain (MCA) affect 25² September (10) and the Companies of Companies of Companies (10) and the Compan

www.theborhabstere.com and on the website of CDSL www.ecditagifials.com thembers holding shares in denatin node are requested to register their enail diddess and mobile number with their Depositary Participant. Members didding shares in playlical mode, who have not registered updated their enail diddess, are requested to submit details in prescribed form and other relevant concents to link inflicient lends invited intendict, the Registers and Tradesfe Agent in the Company at their address C 101, 147 Park, 158 Marg, Withroll West, which will be a submitted of the Company and their most constraints. All the company and sursuant to provisions of Section 108 of the Companing Mode, 2014 as a memode on mine to time, the Company as a leased the provision than the Companing sursuant to provisions of Section 108 of the Companing Mode, 2014 as a memode on mine to time, the Company as a leased the provision than the Notice of the AGM in the Company as a leased to great the Companing and the Company as a lease of the Company as a leased to the Company as a lease of the Company as a leased to the Company as a lease of the Company as a leased to the Company as a lease of the Company as a leased to the Company as a lease of the Company as a leased to the Company as a lease of the Compa

voting by electronic means;

A person whose name is recorded in the Register of Members or Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories, as cut-off date, i.e. Thursday, 19" September, 2024, shall only be en avail the remote e-voting facility or voting at AGM through CDSL platform (www.evotingindia.com ("remote e-voting");

polation (sexus excitationia, co.an) ("remote e-oring"):

The e-oring period shall commence on Sauturia, 21" September, 2024 at 5.00 p.m.
9.00 am. and shall end on Wedensday, 22" September, 2024 at 5.00 p.m.
9.01 am. and shall end on Wedensday, 22" September, 2024 at 5.00 p.m.
9.02 am. and shall end on Wedensday, 22" September, 2024 at 5.00 p.m.
9.03 am. and shall end on Wedensday, 22" September, 2024 at 5.00 p.m.
9.04 person, who accuries shares of the Company and become member of the Company and the Com

case of queries or issues regarding e-voting and attending the AGM, memby y refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) and e-voting maintains aliable at wewtingindia.com under help section or send an email pdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or can contact at toll free no. 1800 21 0991

Sd/

EASTERN RAILWAY

E-Tender Notice No. NT/10/22/45/1, dated 0.0.90.2024, E-Tenders are mixed by Principal Chief Materials Manager, Eastern Railway, 2nd Floor, Faritier Place, 17, Nebelj Subhas Road, Kokstar-700001 for supply of the colorwing items. St. No. & Tender No.; Description; EMD respectively, 10,0241/01; Procurement of Electronic Rectificro-un-Regulating unit (ERRU) by 25 KW alarmator etc.; ₹ 1,71,500. (2) 162-507; 3966 KV, UZH-Eliss, Idade Colopier Calle 803 etc., mr ₹ 3,08.916. No. 1 & Z. (3) 162-6016. The color of etic; ₹ 1.41.200-. Tender Opening Date & Time: 1.80-9.2024 at 13.30 hrvs. for St. No. 4. 85. (6) 95.841.27; Procurement of transformer oil; ₹ 5.49.460-. (7) 10242531; Bow Assemith; ₹ 2.26.550-. Tender Opening Date & Time: 2.0.9.2024 at 13.30 hrs. for St. No. 6. 8. 7. (8) 05241031; Procurement of antiwear hydraulic oil etc.; ₹ 1.91.510-. (9) 06241632; Procurement of UT bermal paper facer off; ₹ 2.97.9800; (10) 102393030; Flaxi Coll Bogie frame complete; ₹ 1.59.300f-. (11) 112435032; Fluxi Coll Bogie frame complete; ₹ 1.59.300f-. (11) 112435032; Fluxi Coll Bogie frame complete; ₹ 1.59.300f-. (11) 112435032; Fluxi Coll Bogie frame complete; ₹ 1.59.300f-. (g) 95241031; Procurement of antiwear hydrauls of etc.; ₹ 1,91,510.(g) 96241052; Procurement of UT bitment paper ticker (gł. ₹.29,7890(110) 10235030; Flaxi Coll Bogie frame complete; ₹ 1,59,300(110) 10235030; Flaxi Coll Bogie frame complete; ₹ 1,59,300(111) 12245030; Flaxi Coll Bogie frame complete; ₹ 1,59,300(113) 20242183; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 1,52,510(115) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 1,52,510(115) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 1,52,510(115) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 1,52,510(115) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 1,52,510(115) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 1,52,510(115) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 1,52,510(115) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 1,52,510(115) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 1,52,510(115) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 1,52,510(115) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 2,09,500(111) 213,000(115) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 2,09,500(117) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 2,09,500(117) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 2,09,500(117) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 2,09,500(117) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 2,000(117) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 2,000(117) 20242193; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 2,000(117) 2024214334; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 2,000(117) 2024214334; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Dampers; ₹ 2,000(117) 2024241334; POH-MT Complete for Modified Lateral Da PHYSICAL POSSESSION NOTICE

Registered office: ICICI Bank Corporate Office: ICICI HFC To Branch Office: Vikash Galaxy, 1st Floor, Shop No. 103 & 104, Sanewadi, Raliyar

ant, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned on him ber under Section 13(4) of the sai

Date: September 04, 2024, Place: Thane Authorized Officer, ICICI Home Finance Company Limi

NEW ERA ALKALOIDS & EXPORTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 408, Wallfort Ozone, Fafadih, Raipur (Chhattisgarh) 492001 [CIN NO: L24100CT1994PLC008842] E-mail: neael@rediffmail.com, Telephone: 0771-4030947, Website: www.neweraltd.com

NOTICE OF THE 30TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING (VC)

NOTICE OF THE 30TH INAUGUS SERVING AS CONTINUED TO THE AUDIO STATE AND ASSOCIATED AS CONTINUED AND ASSOCIATION OF THE AUDIO STATE AND ASSOCIATION OF THE AUDIO STATE ASSOCIATION OF THE AUDIO STATE ASSOCIATION OF THE AUDIO STATE ASSOCIATION OF THE AUDIO ASSOCI

Limited (the Company) will be held on Friday, the 27° day of September, 2024 at 3:30 P.M. (B3T) through Video Conferending (VCV). Other Audio Visual Means (OA/MV) to transact the business set out in the Notice of the 30° AGN.

He AGM is convened in compliance with the applicable provisions of Companies Act, 2013 and rules made there under read with General Circular No. 10/2022 dated 28th December, 2022 read together with circular nos. 14/20 dated 8" And 12/20, 17/20 dated 15" part 12/20, 17/20 dated 15" part 12/20, 17/20 dated 5" half 20/20, 17/20 dated 5" half 20/20 respectively (collectively referred to as "McA Circular" and SEBI Circular No. SEBI MOCFDCMIN(EP/20/20)* dated May 12, 2002 read with Ercular No. SEBI HOCFDCMIN(EP/20/20)* dated May 12, 2002 read with Ercular No. SEBI HOCFDCMIN(EP/20/20)* dated May 12, 2002 read with Ercular No. SEBI HOCFDCMIN(EP/20/20)* dated May 12, 2002 read with Ercular No. SEBI HOCFDCMIN(EP/20/20)* dated May 12, 2002 read with Ercular No. SEBI HOCFDCMIN(EP/20/20)* dated May 12, 2002 read with Ercular No. SEBI HOCFDCMIN(EP/20/20)* dated darbaury 6, 2003 without the physical presence of the Members at a common verue. In compliance with above circulars, the Notice of the 30th AGM together with the Annual Report for the Financial Year 2023-24 is set to those members electronically whose Exemal IDs are registered with the Depository Participant(s) Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company.

Into Notice of 30th AGM and the Annual Report for Financial Year 2023-24 is and be available on the Company hittos: (Newscary arrangements have been made by the Company with CDSL to Section the company high shares either in Participant of the Services of the Sinck Exchange La

Members holding shares in dematerialized mode are requested to register/ update their E-mail IDs with their

Members holding shares in centatrialized mote are requested to register update their E-mail IDs with their respective Depository Pariopanis(). The company will provide rende e-voting facility to all lis members to cast their votes on the resolutions set forth in the Notice. Additionally, the company will provide the facility of voting through e-voting system during the AGIK. The detailed procedure for casting votes through remote e-voting at the AGIM shall be provided in the Notice. This advertisement is being issued for the information and benefit of all the members of the Company in compliance with the MCA-croulers.

BY ORDER OF THE ROARD. BY ORDER OF THE BOARD

FOR NEW ERA ALKALOIDS AND EXPORTS LIMITED Sd/- KHUSHBOO RATHI COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER



	ATTACKA ALIKA
Department : Chief Engineer (Mechanical & Electrical)	
e-Tender Notice	
Tender Document No.	1. 2024_MCGM_1079241_1 2. 2024_MCGM_1079246_1 3. 2024_MCGM_1079248_1 4. 2024_MCGM_1079254_1
Name of Organization	BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
Subject	1. Repairing and CSMC for 36 months of Lift installed at Staff Urs., J Bldg., J. R. Boricha Marg in G/South Ward. (2024 MCGM_1079241_1) 2. Repairs and modernization of Goods Lift-01 No. (G+3) Collapsible Door at Municipal Industrial Estate, Bapty Road, Behind Navjeevan Society, Grant Road East, Mumbai. (2024 MCGM_1079246_1) 3. Replacement of Automatic Landing Doors and Car Doors of passenger lift installed at SWD Workshop, Dadar. (2024 MCGM_1079248_1) 4. Repairing work of Lift installed at Bldg No. 58 & 11A of Natwar Parekh Compound, Govandi in M/East Ward. (2024_MCGM_1079254_1)
Scrutiny Fee for Tender	1. Rs. 3,300'+ 18%GST for Bid No. (2024_MCGM_1079241_1) 2. Rs. 3,300'+ 18% GST for Bid No. (2024_MCGM_1079246_1) 3. Rs. 1,320'+ 18% GST for Bid No. (2024_MCGM_1079248_1) 4. Rs. 3,300'+ 18% GST for Bid No. (2024_MCGM_1079256_1)
Esrimated Cost of Work	1. For Bid No. (2024_MCGM_1079241_1) - Item Rate Tender 2. For Bid No. (2024_MCGM 1079246 1) - Item Rate Tender 3. For Bid No. (2024_MCGM 1079248 1) - Item Rate Tender 4. For Bid No. (2024_MCGM_1079254_1) - Rs. 18,04,056/- (Percentage Tender)
Bid Security Deposit/EMD	1. Rs. 17,800/- for Bid No. (2024_MCGM_1079241_1) 2. Rs. 17,800/- for Bid No. (2024_MCGM_1079246_1) 3. Rs. 8,800/- for Bid No. (2024_MCGM_1079248_1) 4. Rs. 21,300/- for Bid No. (2024_MCGM_1079254_1)

Mumbai-400008 Online in E.E.Mech (EI) Maint office Venue for opening of bid Portal https://mahatenders.gov.in

Date of issue and sale of tender 04 09 2024 from 11:00 Hrs

Submission of Packet A. B & 10.09.2024 uptol 6:00 Hrs.

The MCGM reserves the rights to accept any of the application or reject any or all the application received for above subject without assigning any reason thereof. Sd/ (Shri S. B. Bharti) E.E.Mech. (El) Maint

PRO/1152/ADV/2024-25

Last date & time for Bid Security

Packet C (Online) Open ing of Packet A

Opening of Packet B

ddress for communication

This tender document is not transferable.

Fever? Act now see your doctor for correct & complete treatment

10.09.2024 upto 16:00 Hrs

11.09.2024 after 16:00 Hrs.

11.09.2024 after 16:00 Hrs.
Office of the :- E.E.Mech(El)Maint, MCGM
Municipal Workshop, R. S. Nimkar Marg, Byculla,

rated this 04" September 2024 Advocate Ajit N Makhijani
M M Legal Associates
Advocates & Consultants
Chamber: Landmark Piladirum,
Office No. 1101, 11° Floor, Junction of
34° Road & S. V. Road, Bandra (West),

Mumbai – 400 050, Indi Tel.: +91 8454881007; +91 8454841007 454881007; +91 8454841007; E-mail: ajit.mmla@gmail.com

Avinash Dhirajal Vora Managing Director (ON: 0245459) Follow us at : ■@EasternRailway ¶ @easternrailwayheadquarter